
130. Hessischer Stenografentag am 11. und 12. Oktober 20ßin Obertshausen

Tastaturschreiben - Perfektion

Rang Name Vomame Veein Perf-An ApM Feh Perf-P

$tandardklasse

1 Sahrn

2 Csermak

3 Lehmann

4 Barnickel

5 Möller

6 Boegel
7 Vetter
I Daneke
g Saueressig
10 Lingelbach

11 Kuhn

12 Sadkcnruiak

13 Pasqualicchio
14 Zych

15 Adler
16 Scheuer
17 Barnickel

18 Eidam

19 Steinkühler

Jugendklaese

1 Maurer
2 Roth

3 Jilg

4 Hoos

5 Galkin

$chülerklasse

1 Schwab

2 $chimpf
3 Fritsch

4 Helbig

Gastschreiber

Greiner
Hendle

Brüdigam

ZVB Obertshausen

ZVB Obertshausen

Marburger $tV 1887

VKMB Offenbach
SIMV Neukirchen

StV 1897 Langen

VKMB Offenbach

StV 18gT Langen

StV 1897 Langen

Marburger $tV 1887

Stfreunde Pforuheim

ZVB Obertshausen

ZVB Obertshausen
ZVB Obertshausen
Bürstädter $tV 1977

SIMV Neukirchen

VKMB Offenbach

Marburger StV 1887

SIMV Neukirchen

ZVB Obertshausen
ZVB Obertshausen

SIMV Neukirchen

SIMV Neukirchen

ZVB Obertshausen

StV 1897 Langen

SIMV Neukirchen

Z]IB Obertshausen

SIMV Neukirchen

JKLÖ $üdwestpfalz
Stuttgarter $tV
Vestischer Steno-Club

Patrick

Nicole

Karin
Angelika
$abrina
Flora

Monika
Regine

lrena

Claudia

Uda
Maximilian

Katia

Kathrin

Maria

Sabrina
Andreas
Erna

Claudia

5065
4499
3625
4076
4528
3355
4245
5001

3410
3345
31 76

3980

2785
2249
3175
3569

2286
2474
2473

547 1

450 1

363 0
408 1

453 2

336 0
425 2
500 4
341 1

335 1

318 1

398 3
27s 1

221 0
318 2

357 3

229 1

247 2

247 2

4565
3999

3625
3576

3528

3355

3245
3001

2910
2845
2676
2480
2285
22Ag

2'175
2069
1 786

1474
1473

Melanie
Eva

Christina

Ron'lan

Sergei

David

Michelle

Franziska

Jasmin

Sven

Marlies

Marion

3862
2961

3626

31 69
2069

2329
1691

1776
1 328

4398
2595
3529

386 2
296 1

363 3

317 3
2A7 1

2862
2461

2126
1669
1 569

233 1

169 0
178 1

133 1

1 829

1691

1276
828

440 1

26A 0
353 2

3898

2595

2529


